Kod koloru:
Nazwa koloru:
Producent:

Model pojazdu:
Rocznik pojazdu:
Linia lakieréw:
llosé warstw:
Wzornik

Odcien / Tendencja:
Wymagane tio:
Dodaj / Rozcienhcz:
Autor receptury:

Data utworzenia:

Informacje dodatkowe:

Warstwa - 1

Pigment :::rSC nal
HB250 32.4
HB300 22.6
HB471 230,9
HB880 98,2
HB999 12,8
HB002 616,9

Receptura (ID: 583)

LY5K

VOLKSWAGEN AUDI
A4
2005

ONYX

DWi

2011-10-19

na 1,00 L

32,4
22,6
230,9
98,2
12,8

616,9
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